iBright™ E68i T8 LED Tube
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Unit
HFL-8130W-060606-00 G6 EPS, Warm White (2800-3200K), 130LEDs, 0.6m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8260W-120606-00 G6 EPS, Warm White (2800-3200K), 260LEDs, 1.2m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8320W-150606-00 G6 EPS, Warm White (2800-3200K), 320LEDs, 1.5m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8130M-060606-00 G6 EPS, Natural White (4250-4750K), 130LEDs, 0.6m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8260M-120606-00 G6 EPS, Natural White (4250-4750K), 260LEDs, 1.2m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8320M-150606-00 G6 EPS, Natural White (4250-4750K), 320LEDs, 1.5m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8130N-060606-00 G6 EPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 130LEDs, 0.6m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8260N-120606-00 G6 EPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 260LEDs, 1.2m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
HFL-8320N-150606-00 G6 EPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 320LEDs, 1.5m, Max.36VDC, Clear Lens pcs
Technical Specifications
Physical Specifications
Length 600 mm (1.96 ft) 1200 mm (3.93 ft) 1500 mm (4.92 ft)
Housing Aluminum